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SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT - 1(2023-2024)

o Mornin Mornin
Timings g g
(9:30 am — 11:00 am) (9:00 am — 11:30 am)
Day Date Nursery K1l K2 Gradel |Grade2 Grade3 Grade4 |Grade5 Grade6 Grade7 Grade8
Monday 28-08-2023 P.E Hindi M%Zir::;;cal English English Science Social Science Maths Social.St | Science
Language . . .

Tuesday 29-08-2023 - Art/Craft Khasi Khasi Art/Craft | Art/Craft Dance Music P.E Dance
Development

Wednesday | 30-08-2023] Art/Craft Mathematicall Language Music Dance English P.E Social.St Khasi English Social.St

Concept Development

Thursday | 31-08-2023 Thematic Language Thematic Maths Maths Dance Maths Hindi P.E Dance [ Art/Craft
Development | Development Concept

Friday 01-09-2023 Music Art/Craft P.E EVS Music Khasi Dance Khasi Social.St Science Hindi

Monday 04-09-2023 Mathematical Thematic Hindi Hindi EVS Maths Khasi P.E Science Maths Maths
Development | Development

Tuesday 05-09-2023 _ Dance Music P.E Computer | Computer | Science | Art/Craft | Computer Hindi Music

Wednesday | 06-09-2023 Dance Music _ Computer| Art/Craft Music English | Computer | Art/Craft Khasi P.E

Friday 08-09-2023 P.E Dance Art/Craft Hindi Hindi Computer | English Hindi Music Khasi

Monday 11-09-2023 Dance P.E Social.St Music Maths English | Computer | English

Tuesday 12-09-2023 P.E Hindi Music Dance Art/Craft | Computer




